
Sharon Bio Medicine Limited
List of Creditors Operational creditors (Government Dues) as on May 17, 2023

SI No Name of the Creditor Amount Claimed Amt of Claim Admitted Amount of Claims not admitted

1 Deputy Commissioner of State Tax (E-704) Nodal - 07 129415344 6,81,59,548 6,12,55,796

Total Operational Creditor Claim 12,94,15,344 6,81,59,548 6,12,55,796

Notes :
1 CIRP Commencement date is April 11, 2017
2 The claims admitted are based upon a verification of proof of claims and are subject to

revision/ substantiation/ modification on the basis of any additional
information/evidence/clarification/ revised claim being received from the
respective creditor

Statutory Authority Claim


